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10 & U Olympic Summer Championship - 7/24/2021

Psych Sheet - Session 1: 9-10yrs

Event  1   Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

STRM-LA 1:53.41 10Robin, Brooklyn N1

ES-LA 1:56.99  9Elliott, Serena V2

CRAW-LA 2:30.17  9Schoen, Catherine N3

CRAW-LA NT  9McIlwain, Gracie E4

CRAW-LA NT 10Hartdegen, Amelia L5

Event  2   Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ES-LA 1:53.03  9Vidrine, Chase C1

SLST-LA 1:55.79 10Bordelon, Kaysen J2

CRAW-LA NT  9Fruge, Andrew J3

CRAW-LA NT  9White, Andrew D4

CRAW-LA NT 10Bastien, Loic B5

Event  3   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CRAW-LA 17.50 10Leonards, Maci C1

SLST-LA 18.96  9Silva, Rachel S2

STRM-LA 19.95 10Robin, Jordan E3

STRM-LA 19.96  9Thomas, Christine E4

ES-LA 20.01  9Elliott, Serena V5

CRAW-LA 22.05  9Schoen, Catherine N6

STRM-LA 22.61 10Robin, Brooklyn N7

CRAW-LA 23.38  9Lato, Cecilia J8

CRAW-LA 24.74  9Johnson, Lauren M9

CRAW-LA 25.48  9Perrien, Addison A10

CRAW-LA 26.59  9Hurt, Riley S11

CRAW-LA 26.86  9Latour, Georgie M12

SLST-LA 31.73 10Mason, Amelia G13

CRAW-LA 32.49  9Richard, Reagan C14

STRM-LA NT  9Schule, Claire L15

CRAW-LA NT  9Hutchinson, Berkley R16

CRAW-LA NT 10Walton, Amelia M17

CRAW-LA NT 10Goar, Emma R18

CRAW-LA NT 10Ferguson, Aralynn N19

CRAW-LA NT  9Pieczynski, Olivia N20

CRAW-LA NT 10Waller, Avery E21

CRAW-LA NT  9Oberry, Brynn E22

CRAW-LA NT 10Leblanc, Eliana K23

CRAW-LA NT  9Rainey, Peyton B24

CRAW-LA NT 10Hartdegen, Amelia L25

Event  4   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ES-LA 19.08  9Vidrine, Chase C1

CRAW-LA 20.00  9Myrick, Liam J2

SLST-LA 21.92 10Marcello, Marco C3

CRAW-LA 22.74  9Belanger, Luc A4

CRAW-LA 23.62  9Pinkston, Eli R5

CRAW-LA 25.53  9Bourgeois, Kole J6

SLST-LA 26.14  9Quant, Andrew J7

CRAW-LA 27.06  9Ayer, Jack C8

SLST-LA NT  9Bouler, Alex C9

SLST-LA NT 10Schanevillie, Riley S10

CRAW-LA NT  9D'Arensbourg, Micah S11

CRAW-LA NT  9Somogyi, Luca J12

CRAW-LA NT  9Scott, Hugh L13

CRAW-LA NT  9Mosely, Cameron J14

CRAW-LA NT  9Stone, David R15

CRAW-LA NT  9LeBlanc, Martin P16

CRAW-LA NT  9Schexnayder, Carter M17

Event  5   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CRAW-LA 19.00 10Leonards, Maci C1

STRM-LA 26.40 10Robin, Jordan E2

STRM-LA 31.83  9Thomas, Christine E3

SLST-LA NT 10Mason, Amelia G4

CRAW-LA NT  9Latour, Georgie M5

CRAW-LA NT  9Perrien, Addison A6

CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Lucy M7

CRAW-LA NT 10Hartdegen, Amelia L8

Event  6   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SLST-LA 28.00 10Marcello, Marco C1

CRAW-LA 28.09  9White, Andrew D2

CRAW-LA 33.30  9Bourgeois, Kole J3

CRAW-LA 33.97 10Lazarine, Luke R4

SLST-LA 41.43  9Quant, Andrew J5

ES-LA NT  9Collins, Greyson D6

CRAW-LA NT  9Fruge, Andrew J7

CRAW-LA NT  9Ayer, Jack C8

CRAW-LA NT 10Bastien, Loic B9

Event  7   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SLST-LA 42.47  9Silva, Rachel S1

ES-LA 42.54  9Elliott, Serena V2

CRAW-LA 44.16  9McIlwain, Gracie E3

CRAW-LA 55.82  9Lato, Cecilia J4

CRAW-LA 1:02.00  9Richard, Reagan C5

SLST-LA 1:05.42 10Mason, Amelia G6

CRAW-LA NT  9Hutchinson, Berkley R7

CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Lauren M8

CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Lucy M9

CRAW-LA NT  9Hurt, Riley S10

CRAW-LA NT 10Walton, Amelia M11

CRAW-LA NT 10Goar, Emma R12

CRAW-LA NT 10Ferguson, Aralynn N13

CRAW-LA NT  9Pieczynski, Olivia N14

CRAW-LA NT 10Waller, Avery E15

CRAW-LA NT  9Oberry, Brynn E16

CRAW-LA NT 10Leblanc, Eliana K17

CRAW-LA NT 10Leonards, Maci C18

Event  8   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ES-LA 40.22  9Vidrine, Chase C1

SLST-LA 43.09  9Bouler, Alex C2

SLST-LA 45.25 10Bordelon, Kaysen J3

CRAW-LA 49.49  9White, Andrew D4

CRAW-LA 49.54 10Lazarine, Luke R5

CRAW-LA 54.58  9Myrick, Liam J6

CRAW-LA 57.87  9Pinkston, Eli R7
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Event  8 ...(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CRAW-LA 1:07.83  9Bourgeois, Kole J8

SLST-LA NT 10Schanevillie, Riley S9

ES-LA NT  9Collins, Greyson D10

CRAW-LA NT  9D'Arensbourg, Micah S11

CRAW-LA NT  9Fruge, Andrew J12

CRAW-LA NT  9Belanger, Luc A13

CRAW-LA NT  9Somogyi, Luca J14

CRAW-LA NT  9Mosely, Cameron J15

CRAW-LA NT  9Stone, David R16

CRAW-LA NT  9LeBlanc, Martin P17

CRAW-LA NT  9Schexnayder, Carter M18

Event  9   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CRAW-LA 21.00 10Leonards, Maci C1

CRAW-LA 21.90  9Schoen, Catherine N2

ES-LA 23.23  9Elliott, Serena V3

STRM-LA 23.50 10Robin, Brooklyn N4

STRM-LA 24.46 10Robin, Jordan E5

CRAW-LA 25.85  9McIlwain, Gracie E6

STRM-LA 26.24  9Thomas, Christine E7

CRAW-LA 26.35  9Perrien, Addison A8

SLST-LA 26.52  9Silva, Rachel S9

CRAW-LA 26.53  9Lato, Cecilia J10

CRAW-LA 27.08  9Latour, Georgie M11

CRAW-LA 28.11  9Richard, Reagan C12

CRAW-LA 29.35  9Johnson, Lucy M13

CRAW-LA 32.12  9Johnson, Lauren M14

CRAW-LA 33.79  9Hurt, Riley S15

SLST-LA 57.04 10Mason, Amelia G16

STRM-LA NT  9Schule, Claire L17

CRAW-LA NT  9Hutchinson, Berkley R18

CRAW-LA NT 10Walton, Amelia M19

CRAW-LA NT 10Goar, Emma R20

CRAW-LA NT 10Ferguson, Aralynn N21

CRAW-LA NT  9Pieczynski, Olivia N22

CRAW-LA NT 10Waller, Avery E23

CRAW-LA NT  9Oberry, Brynn E24

CRAW-LA NT 10Leblanc, Eliana K25

CRAW-LA NT  9Rainey, Peyton B26

CRAW-LA NT 10Hartdegen, Amelia L27

Event  10   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

CRAW-LA 24.06  9Myrick, Liam J1

SLST-LA 24.59 10Marcello, Marco C2

SLST-LA 26.51 10Bordelon, Kaysen J3

CRAW-LA 27.36  9Ayer, Jack C4

CRAW-LA 29.18  9Bourgeois, Kole J5

CRAW-LA 30.30  9Pinkston, Eli R6

SLST-LA 30.35  9Quant, Andrew J7

CRAW-LA 31.27  9Belanger, Luc A8

CRAW-LA 32.10 10Lazarine, Luke R9

SLST-LA NT  9Bouler, Alex C10

SLST-LA NT 10Schanevillie, Riley S11

CRAW-LA NT  9D'Arensbourg, Micah S12

CRAW-LA NT  9Somogyi, Luca J13

CRAW-LA NT 10Bastien, Loic B14

CRAW-LA NT  9Scott, Hugh L15

CRAW-LA NT  9Mosely, Cameron J16

CRAW-LA NT  9Stone, David R17

CRAW-LA NT  9LeBlanc, Martin P18

CRAW-LA NT  9Schexnayder, Carter M19

Event  11   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

STRM-LA 26.88  9Thomas, Christine E1

STRM-LA 28.18 10Robin, Jordan E2

STRM-LA 28.71 10Robin, Brooklyn N3

SLST-LA 29.73  9Silva, Rachel S4

CRAW-LA 32.58  9McIlwain, Gracie E5

CRAW-LA 34.40  9Schoen, Catherine N6

SLST-LA NT 10Mason, Amelia G7

STRM-LA NT  9Schule, Claire L8

CRAW-LA NT  9Latour, Georgie M9

CRAW-LA NT  9Perrien, Addison A10

CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Lauren M11

CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Lucy M12

Event  12   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ES-LA 27.02  9Vidrine, Chase C1

SLST-LA 30.02 10Marcello, Marco C2

SLST-LA 34.43 10Bordelon, Kaysen J3

SLST-LA NT  9Quant, Andrew J4

SLST-LA NT  9Bouler, Alex C5

SLST-LA NT 10Schanevillie, Riley S6

ES-LA NT  9Collins, Greyson D7

CRAW-LA NT  9Pinkston, Eli R8

CRAW-LA NT  9Fruge, Andrew J9

CRAW-LA NT 10Lazarine, Luke R10

CRAW-LA NT  9Ayer, Jack C11

CRAW-LA NT  9White, Andrew D12

CRAW-LA NT 10Bastien, Loic B13

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:32.31CRAW-LA1

B 1:46.86CRAW-LA2

A NTSTRM-LA3

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:10.70SLST-LA1

A 1:24.86CRAW-LA2

B NTCRAW-LA3


